FORTH No. 22R
AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS, CHICAGO IL 12 77 1922 FICIAL COPOULO 2457

QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (ILLINOIS) (General)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS)

.

THADDEUS MASSURA and DANIELLE MASSURA, his wife,

1311/0174 32 001 Page 1 of 3
2000-02-09 15:22:00
Cook County Recorder 25.50



(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only

			(The Above 5	pace ror kec	order's Use Only)	
of the Village	•		0 1 1			
or the		of	Orland			County
of Cook	<u> </u>			., State of	_Illinois	<u>.                                    </u>
for and in consideration of Ten & No/10		DOLL	ARS, <u>and</u>	otner	valuable	considera-
in hand paid, CONVEYard QUIT CLAIN	M to					tion
ROBERT J. MASSURA	!					
6651 W. 79th Street	:					
Burbank, IL 60459						
	)					1
· AA)	MES AND ADD	PRESS OF G	RANTEES)			•
all interest in the following described Real Est	ate sit late	d in the	County of _	Cook		
in the State of Illinois, to wit: (See reverse side	for legal	esc iptio	n.) hereby r	eleasing a	nd waiving all r	ights under and
by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of	of the State	of Illin	ois.	_	Ū	
	:					
~			7×.			
	1					_
Permanent Index Number (PIN):27-	16-204	-020-1	1001			Markan
Address(es) of Real Estate: 9870 Cordo	ba Cou	rt, Un	nit lA,	Syland	Park کار	12.00482x
<u> </u>	-				270	24 PU 10 19/2
-TT 0.0	DA	ATED thi	is $\sqrt{20th}$	day	of January	2000 NO SE
I NO OLDREUS NIND	WING	(SEAL)	1	الأكر لأن	2000	
PLEASE THADDEUS MASSURA		(SLAD)	DANIEL	LE MAS	SIO	
TYPE NAME(S)	\ :	•			1	
BELOW SIGNATURE(S)	1	(SEAL)				(SEAL)
			\			
State-of-IHingis-County-of-cook	:	,	se I the	ındersiana	d a Notary Do	iblic in and for
•	nty, in the	State of	oresaid DC	HERER'	Y CERTIFY th	at III and lot
STACY MARIE SMITH DANIELL	E MASSUI	RA, per	sonally	known to	me to be t	the same
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS PERSON	whose na	ame is	subscrib	ed to tl	ne foregoing	g instrument.
MY)COMMISSION EXPINES: 08/15/00 appeared	d before	e me th	is day i	n person	and acknow	rledged
that she	e signed	l, seal	ed and d	elivere	d the said i	instrument
as ner i	ree and	ı volun	tary act	, for th	ne uses and	purposes
/ disease To	set for	rtn, in	cluding	the rele	ease and wai	lver of.
***SEE REVERSE *****	"· クタ	Yth .		Λ		
Given under my hand and official seal, this						
Commission expires $1-22-3$	002		Lin	da	Mera	Ibre !
This instrument was prepared by Carol A. Tuman, 10200 S. Cicero, Oak Lawn, TL 60453 (NAME AND ADDRESS)						
E shares of			(NAME AND AL	DRESS)	var uawn,	<u></u>
						1

## UNOFFICIAL COLPANS

## Legal Bescription

of premises commonly known as 9870 Cordoba Court, Unit 1A

Orland Park, IL 60462.

Unit 1A together with its undivided percentage interest in the common elements in Cordoba Court Condominium as delineated and defined in the Declaration recorded as Document Number 26247600, in the Northeast 1/4 of Section 16, Township 36 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

I declare that this transaction is exempt under provisions of Paragraph E, Section 4, of the Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.

Attorney

State of Illinois )
County of Cook )ss.

Carlo Maria Carlo

Reserve a Fig. 68

I, Stacy Marie Smith, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that THADDEUS MASSURA, personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his free and voluntary act, for the muses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of homestead.

Given under my hand and official seal this 20th day of January, 2000.

SEE REVERS FOR SIGNATURE AND SEAL.

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

	Robert J. Massura	· ·
	(Name)	
WAIL IV.	6651 W. 79th Street	
	(Address)	
	Burbank, IL 60459	
	(City, State and Zip)	•

Robert J. Massura
(Name)
6651 W. 79th Street
(Address)
Burbank, IL 60459
(City, State and Zip)

CHARLES W. LESS FAMILY.

OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. \_\_\_\_\_

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

00102457

## STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated for no now, 12 Signature:	Coul a herry
	Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and aworn to before me by the said Carol A Tuman this to day of January January Notary Public Colorse Rown	"OFFICIAL SEAL" DOLORES NOWICK! Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 09/06/00

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed of assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, and Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Subscribed and sworn to before

me by the said C4ro/ A TUngn

this 20 day of January 2000, My Commission Explices 02/06/00

Notary Public Culous Rowinking My Commission Explices 02/06/00

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

The state of the s

111